
 

Darden School of Business First Year MBA Degree Program 

 
 
 

  2019 – 2020 Key Dates 

Darden FY Class of 2021 Key Academic Calendar Dates  
Quarter 1 Classes Begin Mon, August 19, 2019 

Labor Day – CLASSES ARE IN SESSION Mon, September 2, 2019 

Quarter 1 Ends Wed, October 16, 2019 

NO CLASSES Thurs, October 17 -18, 2019 

Recruiting Days – NO CLASSES Mon, October 21 – 25, 2019 

Quarter 2 Begins Mon, October 28, 2019 

Thanksgiving Break Wed, November 27-  Sun, December 1, 2019 

Quarter 2 Ends Wed, December 18, 2019 

Winter Break Thurs, December 19 – January 5, 2020 

Recruiting Days – NO CLASSES Mon, January 6- 17, 2020 

MLK Day – No Classes Mon, January 20,  2020 

Quarter 3 Begins Tues, January 21, 2020 

Quarter 3 Ends Tues, March 10, 2020 

Spring Break Wed, March 11 – 22, 2020 

Quarter 4 Begins Mon, March 23, 2020 

Quarter 4 Ends Tues, May 12, 2020 

First Year World Wide Courses (Optional) Wed, May 13, 2020 - May 26, 2020 

 
 
*While there are no Friday classes, many student-run conferences and programs will take place on Fridays.  Your 
attendance is welcomed but not required.   
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